Montana-Dakota Utilities Co.
Electric Utility - South Dakota
2026 Avoided Cost Rate Update
Excess Generation Purchased

October 2024
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December
January 2025
February
March

April

May

June

July
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Kwh

Purchased

1,184
999
593
407
447
732

1,069
997
636
661
468
768

8,961
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