## Montana-Dakota Utilities Co. Electric Utility - South Dakota 2026 Avoided Cost Rate Update Excess Generation Purchased

	Kwh
	Purchased
October 2024	1,184
November	999
December	593
January 2025	407
February	447
March	732
April	1,069
May	997
June	636
July	661
August	468
September	768
	8,961
December January 2025 February March April May June July August	593 407 447 732 1,069 997 636 661 468 768